LIDOO	0005438
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800335503048
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/15/1901045014 ** 87.50
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	「日本社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会
Office Use Only	

K PACE

MAY 2 1 2020



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 14, 2020

ORDER OF EASTERN STAR ANN KING 77 10 SOUTHERN CROSS CIR #105 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436

SUBJECT: ORDER OF EASTERN STAR ANN KING 77 Ref. Number: W19000095678

We have received your document for ORDER OF EASTERN STAR ANN KING 77 and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director title information. http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/search/guides/corporation-records/title-abbreviations/

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Keyna E Page Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 420A00009877



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 23, 2020

ORDER OF EASTERN STAR ANN KING 77 10 SOUTHERN CROSS CIR #105 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436

SUBJECT: ORDER OF EASTERN STAR ANN KING 77 Ref. Number: W19000095678

We have received your document for ORDER OF EASTERN STAR ANN KING 77 and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director title information. http://dos.myflorida.com/sunbiz/search/guides/corporation-records/title-abbreviations/

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Keyna E Page Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 720A00008488

2020 HAY 13 PH

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 9, 2019

.

ORDER OF EASTERN STAR ANN KING 77 10 SOUTHERN CROSS CIR #105 BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33436

SUBJECT: ORDER OF EASTERN STAR ANN KING 77 Ref. Number: W19000095678

We have received your document for ORDER OF EASTERN STAR ANN KING 77 and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A corporation may not serve as its own incorporator. Please designate the individual whose typed signature appears on the signature line.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 019A00022314

2020 APR 22 PH 4: 3



COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dider of Eastern Star Ann King 77 (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Boynton Boh | Delray But Florida SUBJEC

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

1 \$87.50 □\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Order of Eastern Star Ann King 77 10 Southern Cross Circle #105 Address Boynton Beach Florida 33436 City. State & Zip 561 907 3414 Daytime Telephone number E-pail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

<u>ARTICLE I NAME</u> The name of the corporation shall be: Order of Eastern Star Ann King 77, Inc. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address: Mailing address, if different is: 10 Southern Cross Cir. # 105 10 Southern Cross Cir. #105 Boynton Beach Florida Boynton Beach Florida 334-36 33436 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: The specific purpose for this is to be visible within our communities organization diffrence through service, training, positive and a make and effecient involement programs for youths, seniors individuals other and In need. <u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: $A \leq Provided$ ARTICLE IV the By Laws, Elections held yearly INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ARTICLE V Pirector Name and Title: Valoria Brown Name and Title: Jacqueline Hatten Tres. 10 Southern Cross Cir 6299 Pinestead Dr Address: Address Boynton Beach Fi 33436 Lake Worth FL 334-63 ASC. DIV. Name and Title: Sheadrica White Nakeima 11,11 Rec. Sec. Name and Title: NW 15th Ave 414 NW 4th Ave 1561 Address: Address Boynton Beach Boynton Beach Fr 33435 F1 33435 Fin.Sec Name and Title: Jacqueline Clarke Name and Title 318 Medows Cir Address: Address Boynton Bch FL 38436 3 0

	New and Title		_ Name and Title:	
144 14 15 15	Address		Address	
	-			
	-			
	Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name and Title:	·
	Address _		Address:	
	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1995 - 1997 1997 -			And the second	
			and the second	Charles and a second and a second
6 57	ances a	EGOTELED AGENT		
		Dritte street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	-	
	Name:	Jacqueline Hat		
	Address:	10 Southern Cruss		
		Boynton Beach Fr	33436	
				~ 2
		INCORPORATOR Intern of the Incorporator is:		
ż	Name:	Jacqueline Hatte	η	FILE ED
t. V	Add ress.	10 Southern Cross (F 52
		10 Southern Cross (Boynton Beach FL	33436	
	Effective date, if of	FFECTIVE DATE: her than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
	(II an cliective da	e is listed, the date must be specific and	cannot be more than five days prior or 90 (days after the filing.)
[]]		and the second s	3. 	and be listed as the
	Haring been some	d as registered agent to accept service of	process for the above stated corporation at t	
1	certificate, I am fan	tiliar with and accept the appointment as r	process for the above stated corporation at t registered agent and agree to act in this capaci	he place designated in this
-		Kallos		5-4-2020
	Combanit that do .	Roquired Signature of Registered Ag		Date
Ĺ	the Department of	State and affirm that the facts stated herein (State constitutes a third degree felony as	are true. I am aware that any faire informatio provided for in 2817 155 E 9	a submitted in a document
	UD	Aatta	a state and the state of the st	5-4-2020
-		Required Signature of Incorport	8tor	Date - 2020
	\bigcirc			Date
	-	, ,		